
Place School Front Back Total

1st Col. Academy * 314

1 Stephen Ma, 12 35 39 74

2 Arvind Rajagopalan, 12 36 39 75

3 Matthew Fang, 11 42 43 85

4 Jack Woods, 9 41 42 83

5 A.J. Bradley, 12 41 41 82

Coach: Craig Yakscoe

2nd Centerburg * 317

1 Bennett Hill, 10 36 37 73

2 Dallas Cornett, 12 47 42 89

3 Josh Hackett, 10 41 39 80

4 Andrew Meyers, 11 48 44 92

5 Nicholas Meyers, 9 35 40 75

Coach: Nathan Altizer

3rd Heath * 328

1 David Link, 12 38 39 77

2 Ben Ridgeway, 12 46 44 90

3 Riley Baum, 11 41 41 82

4 Hunter Byers, 12 39 46 85

5 Keenan Kelly, 11 44 40 84

Coach: Michael Saalfield

4th Johnstown 332

1 Clay Bruning, 12 38 32 70

2 Chase Boroff, 12 42 46 88

3 Evan Harper, 12 43 41 84

4 Max Groves, 10 45 45 90

5 Braeden Archibald, 9 44 46 90

Coach: Christopher Carlisle
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5th Pleasant 358

1 Dawson Hall, 10 43 42 85

2 Dylan Moore, 9 42 47 89

3 Brayden Parrish, 11 47 47 94

4 Jack Seckel, 9 43 47 90

5 Nolan Ludwig, 10 57 53 110

Coach: Jeff Davis

6th North Union 375

1 Miles Hall, 10 42 53 95

2 Jaxon Joliff, 9 43 50 93

3 Tayden Peck, 11 52 49 101

4 Max Parish, 11 49 50 99

5 Wyatt Davis, 10 40 48 88

Coach: Ken Brust

7th Utica 377

1 Ben Rodichok, 12 37 38 75

2 Conner Whisner, 11 53 55 108

3 Dylan Yates, 11 47 44 91

4 Koltin Brokaw, 11 54 53 107

5 Colton Palmer, 10 54 50 104

Coach: Broc Stradley

8th Licking Valley 382

1 Trevor Tucker, 12 49 50 99

2 Gavin Conley, 12 46 48 94

3 Shea Lesko, 11 42 45 87

4 Jaden Varner, 11 50 52 102

5 Madden Magers, 9 60 49 109

Coach: Scott Flesher

9th Northridge 383

1 Ethan Payne, 11 45 43 88

2 Grady Cupp, 12 43 49 92

3 Tate Elliot, 10 51 54 105

4 TY Smith, 10 47 51 98

5 Nolan Laslo, 10 55 55 110

Coach: Jerry Tackett
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10th Lakewood 400

1 Gavin Kessler, 9 50 56 106

2 Brendan Thorp, 11 39 48 87

3 Fisher Lingo, 9 48 53 101

4 Jonah Hunt, 10 48 58 106

5 Grayson Ullman, 9 58 55 113

Coach: Ryan Simi



Place Player School Grade Front Back Total

1 Clay Bruning * Johnstown 12 38 32 70

2 Bennett Hill Centerburg 10 36 37 73

3 Stephen Ma Columbus Academy 12 35 39 74

4 Nicholas Meyers Centerburg 9 35 40 75

Arvind Rajagopalan Columbus Academy 12 36 39 75

Ben Rodichok * Utica 12 37 38 75

7 David Link Heath 12 38 39 77

8 Josh Hackett Centerburg 10 41 39 80

9 A.J. Bradley Columbus Academy 12 41 41 82

Riley Baum Heath 11 41 41 82

11 Jack Woods Columbus Academy 9 41 42 83

12 Keenan Kelly Heath 11 44 40 84

Evan Harper * Johnstown 12 43 41 84

14 Matthew Fang Columbus Academy 11 42 43 85

Hunter Byers Heath 12 39 46 85

Dawson Hall Pleasant 10 43 42 85

17 Brendan Thorp Lakewood 11 39 48 87

Shea Lesko Licking Valley 11 42 45 87

19 Chase Boroff Johnstown 12 42 46 88

Wyatt Davis North Union 10 40 48 88

Ethan Payne Northridge 11 45 43 88

22 Dallas Cornett Centerburg 12 47 42 89

Dylan Moore Pleasant 9 42 47 89

24 Ben Ridgeway Heath 12 46 44 90

Max Groves Johnstown 10 45 45 90

Braeden Archibald Johnstown 9 44 46 90

Jack Seckel Pleasant 9 43 47 90
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28 Dylan Yates Utica 11 47 44 91

29 Andrew Meyers Centerburg 11 48 44 92

Grady Cupp Northridge 12 43 49 92

31 Jaxon Joliff North Union 9 43 50 93

32 Gavin Conley Licking Valley 12 46 48 94

Brayden Parrish Pleasant 11 47 47 94

34 Miles Hall North Union 10 42 53 95

35 TY Smith Northridge 10 47 51 98

36 Trevor Tucker Licking Valley 12 49 50 99

Max Parish North Union 11 49 50 99

38 Fisher Lingo Lakewood 9 48 53 101

Tayden Peck North Union 11 52 49 101

40 Jaden Varner Licking Valley 11 50 52 102

41 Colton Palmer Utica 10 54 50 104

42 Tate Elliot Northridge 10 51 54 105

43 Gavin Kessler Lakewood 9 50 56 106

Jonah Hunt Lakewood 10 48 58 106

45 Koltin Brokaw Utica 11 54 53 107

46 Conner Whisner Utica 11 53 55 108

47 Madden Magers Licking Valley 9 60 49 109

48 Nolan Laslo Northridge 10 55 55 110

Nolan Ludwig Pleasant 10 57 53 110

50 Grayson Ullman Lakewood 9 58 55 113

51 Evan Drury Amanda-Clearcreek 9 73 71 144


